Sale Comparables Charts   |   Cellini Apartments 20

Sale Comparables Map   |   Cellini Apartments 21

# Property Name Address City
S Cellini Apartments 9371 Cellini Ave. Garden Grove
1 Morningside Apartments 12702 Morningside Ave. Garden Grove
2 Kensington Apartments 12581 Kensington Ln Garden Grove
3 Santa Ana Apartments 1521 Santa Ana Blvd Santa Ana
4 Wellington Apartments 425 E. Wellington Ave Santa Ana
5 Trident Apartments 935 S Trident St. Anaheim
6 Mayfair Apartments 1114 N. Mayfair Ave. Anaheim

C
ellini A

partm
ents | Financial A

nalysis

C
E

LL
IN

I
A

PA
R

TM
E

N
TS

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Cellini Apartments 23

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Scheduled Rent $189,000 97.5% $207,540 97.8%

RUBS $4,752 2.5% $4,752 2.2%

Gross Potential Income $193,752 $212,292

General Vacancy -3.00% -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $188,082 $206,066

Less Expenses $49,517 26.32% $49,517 24.02%

Net Operating Income $138,565 $156,549

Annual Debt Service $86,078 $86,078

Cash flow $52,488 $70,471

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.61 1.82

Income Notes: Rubs Income Est.

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $29,082 $3,635 $29,082 $3,635

Additional Assessments $2,357 $295 $2,357 $295

Insurance $4,496 $562 $4,496 $562

Repairs & Maintenance $4,000 $500 $4,000 $500

Water / Sewer $3,120 $390 $3,120 $390

Contract Services $1,488 $186 $1,488 $186

Trash $2,862 $358 $2,862 $358

Electric $360 $45 $360 $45

Gas $1,752 $219 $1,752 $219

Total Operating Expense $49,517 $6,190 $49,517 $6,190

Annual Debt Service $86,078 $86,078

Expense / SF $9.91 $9.91

% of EGI 26.32% 24.02%

Per Unit Per Unit

Expense Notes: Some expenses estimated, based on 2 parcels.

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Cellini Apartments

Exclusively Marketed by:

Randall Mycorn
R.L.M. Equities
Managing Partner
(949) 573-5309
randall@RLMEquities.com
Lic: 02078223

powered by CREOP